
STARTERS 

Chicken wings  
Choose from BBQ, hot or sticky maple

Nachos
Toasted with mozzarella and served with lime & 
tomato salsa, sour cream & guacamole V, VGO

Shallot tarte Tatin
Caramelised roasted banana shallots in thyme 
and rosemary with rich balsamic reduction, 
cinder toffee crisp & dressed salad VG

Confit lamb sweetbreads
with skewered pickled mushrooms & plum sauce

Homemade brawn
with garlic, rosemary and fennel seeds,  
pickled gherkins and toasted sourdough

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

MAINS 

Seared stuffed belly pork
with malt loaf stuffing, roasted apple and parsnip 
smash and a rich cider pork dripping sauce

Chicken parmigiana
Crispy fried panko chicken breast, topped with 
prosciutto ham, mozzarella, parmesan in a rich 
tomato sauce. Served with fries and salad

Traditional fish pie
Smoked salmon, haddock, prawns and 
buttered leeks in a white wine and dill sauce 
with peas à la Française

Pan-fried liver & onions
on creamed mustard mash with crispy bacon,  
deep fried black pudding and house gravy

Porcini mushroom spaghetti 
with pangrattato and parmesan, served with 
ciabatta garlic bread V

True North beer battered haddock
with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce 

Tofish & chips 
Deep fried banana blossom sandwiched between  
tofu and seaweed in an ale batter with chunky 
chips and tartare sauce VG

Bean cassoulet 
with vegan merguez sausages, spinach and  
herby new potatoes VG

12oz rib-eye steak
with hand cut chips, confit cherry tomatoes,  
red onion jam, roasted mushroom and  
bone marrow sauce

Pan-seared fillet of salmon
with beetroot and feta risotto

Steak & onion pie
with chunky chips & mushy peas

Chicken & leek in a white sauce pie 
with chunky chips & mushy peas

Roasted beetroot, butternut squash, 
spinach & feta pie
with chunky chips & mushy peas V

£12.95

£13.95

£14.95

£10.95

£9.95

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95

£22.95

£15.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know 
before placing your order. Full allergen information is available 
upon request. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination 
may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.  
Fish and poultry products may contain small bones. 

V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian option available, VG Vegan,  
VGO Vegan option available

FOOD MENU

	britishoakalehousesheffield

	britishoakshef

 	britishoakalehouse

SHARERS

£12.95 each

Baked camembert, toasted ciabatta snacks, 
cheesy nachos, piccalilli, red onion jam and 
mixed olives V

Cranberry-glazed BBQ vegan ribs, cauliflower 
buffalo wings, ranch sauce, cheesy nachos, 
piccalilli and red onion jam VG



All £4.95

Grilled chicken strips

Mini fish & chips

Beef burger

Vegetarian burger V

All served with a drink* (cordial, postmix  
or juice) & your choice of fries,  

mashed potato, salad, garden peas  
or mushy peas

COOKIE DOUGH
Served with ice cream or whipped cream,  
sprinkles and sauce. All £5.50

Classic chocolate chip V

Chocolate dream 
Brownie batter, chocolate chips and Oreos V

Fluffernutter
Marshmallow, peanut butter and chocolate chips V

Oatmeal & raisin V

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available upon 
request. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur & our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish & poultry 
products may contain small bones. V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian option available, VG Vegan, VGO Vegan option available

 britishoakalehousesheffield     britishoakshef    britishoakalehouse

FOOD MENU

BURGERS 
All served with fries & creamy colelaw

The House
6oz beef burger 

The Triple
Spicy venison burger, panko chicken breast  
and wild boar burger

SFC 
Full chicken breast coated in panko breadcrumbs 
with spicy sriracha mayo & fresh tomato salsa

Vegan burger
Chickpea & coriander patty with  
pickled cucumber VG

The Oak  
6oz beef patty with crispy belly pork,  
black pudding and pulled pork

Extra toppings £1.75 each
Smoked bacon
Black pudding
Pulled pork 
Fried egg V
Cheddar V
Stilton V 
Onion rings V
Caramelised onions V

£10.50

£17.95 

£11.95

£9.95

£17.95

ASADO FRIES 

Classic loaded fries 
with mozzarella cheese and house gravy VGO

Teriyaki pulled banana blossom 
Loaded fries with pulled teriyaki banana blossom  
and pickled cucumber VG

BBQ pulled pork 
Loaded fries with pulled pork, mozzarella,  
gherkins and asado sauce

Beef skirt  
Loaded fries with pulled beef skirt marinated 
in asado sauce

KID'S 
MENU

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00


