FOOD MENU



STARTERS

Chicken wings Choose from BBQ, hot or sticky maple	£5.95
Nachos Toasted with mozzarella and served with lime & tomato salsa, sour cream & guacamole <u>V, VGO</u>	£5.95
Shallot tarte Tatin Caramelised roasted banana shallots in thyme and rosemary with rich balsamic reduction, cinder toffee crisp & dressed salad <u>VG</u>	£4.95
Confit lamb sweetbreads with skewered pickled mushrooms & plum sauce	£5.95
Homemade brawn with garlic, rosemary and fennel seeds, pickled gherkins and toasted sourdough	£4.95

SHARERS

£12.95 each

Baked camembert, to asted ciabatta snacks, cheesy nachos, piccalilli, red onion jam and mixed olives $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$

Cranberry-glazed BBQ vegan ribs, cauliflower buffalo wings, ranch sauce, cheesy nachos, piccalilli and red onion jam VG

f britishoakalehousesheffield

y britishoakshef

O britishoakalehouse

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available upon request. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.

 $\underline{\textbf{V}}\ \textit{Vegetarian}, \underline{\textbf{VO}}\ \textit{Vegetarian option available}, \underline{\textbf{VG}}\ \textit{Vegan}, \\ \underline{\textbf{VGO}}\ \textit{Vegan option available}$

MAINS

Seared stuffed belly pork with malt loaf stuffing, roasted apple and parsnip smash and a rich cider pork dripping sauce	£12.95
Chicken parmigiana Crispy fried panko chicken breast, topped with prosciutto ham, mozzarella, parmesan in a rich tomato sauce. Served with fries and salad	£13.95
Traditional fish pie Smoked salmon, haddock, prawns and buttered leeks in a white wine and dill sauce with peas à la Française	£14.95
Pan-fried liver & onions on creamed mustard mash with crispy bacon, deep fried black pudding and house gravy	£10.95
Porcini mushroom spaghetti with pangrattato and parmesan, served with ciabatta garlic bread $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$	£9.95
True North beer battered haddock with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce	£12.95
Tofish & chips Deep fried banana blossom sandwiched between tofu and seaweed in an ale batter with chunky chips and tartare sauce <u>VG</u>	£11.95
Bean cassoulet with vegan merguez sausages, spinach and herby new potatoes <u>VG</u>	£10.95
12oz rib-eye steak with hand cut chips, confit cherry tomatoes, red onion jam, roasted mushroom and bone marrow sauce	£22.95
Pan-seared fillet of salmon with beetroot and feta risotto	£15.95
Steak & onion pie with chunky chips & mushy peas	£10.50
Chicken & leek in a white sauce pie with chunky chips & mushy peas	£10.50
Roasted beetroot, butternut squash, spinach & feta pie with chunky chips & mushy peas \(\bar{\bar{\psi}} \)	£10.50

FOOD MENU



BURGERS

All served with fries & creamy colelaw

The House £10.50

60z beef burger

The Triple £17.95

Spicy venison burger, panko chicken breast and wild boar burger

SFC £11.95

Full chicken breast coated in panko breadcrumbs with spicy sriracha mayo & fresh tomato salsa

Vegan burger £9.95

Chickpea & coriander patty with pickled cucumber <u>VG</u>

The Oak £17.95

60z beef patty with crispy belly pork, black pudding and pulled pork

Extra toppings £1.75 each

Smoked bacon

Black pudding

Pulled pork

Fried egg $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$

Cheddar $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$

Stilton <u>v</u>

Onion rings <u>v</u>

Caramelised onions **v**

COOKIE DOUGH

Served with ice cream or whipped cream, sprinkles and sauce. All £5.50

Classic chocolate chip $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$

Chocolate dream

Brownie batter, chocolate chips and Oreos <u>v</u>

Fluffernutter

Marshmallow, peanut butter and chocolate chips $\underline{\mathbf{v}}$

Oatmeal & raisin v

ASADO FRIES

Classic loaded fries £6.00

with mozzarella cheese and house gravy VGO

Teriyaki pulled banana blossom

Loaded fries with pulled teriyaki banana blossom £6.00 and pickled cucumber <u>VG</u>

BBQ pulled pork

Loaded fries with pulled pork, mozzarella, £6.00

gherkins and asado sauce

Beef skirt £6.00

Loaded fries with pulled beef skirt marinated in asado sauce



f f britishoakalehousesheffield f y britishoakshef $f \odot$ britishoakalehouse

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available upon request. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur & our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish & poultry products may contain small bones. $\underline{\mathbf{V}}$ Vegetarian, $\underline{\mathbf{VO}}$ Vegetarian option available, $\underline{\mathbf{VG}}$ Vegan, $\underline{\mathbf{VGO}}$ Vegan option available